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‘Developing Leisure Time Rhythm for LifeTime Results’ 
 

 

BURLEY AND WOODHEAD C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2019 
 

Venue 

 
Burley Woodhead C of E Primary School, Sandholme Drive, Burley in Wharfedale,  

Ilkley, LS29 7RQ 

 

DRUM LESSONS  
 

Lessons will continue to take place on Mondays 

 
 Mondays 

  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 January 

14 January 

21 January 

28 January 

4 February 

11 February 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

25 February 

4 March 

11 March 

18 March 

25 March 

1 April 

8 April 
 

 

 

Lessons are also available at Burley Oaks Primary School:  Burley in 

Wharfedale on Monday/ Tuesday and Wednesdays evenings 3.30pm 

to 8.30pm for any child from any school aged 4 to 18 and adults 
 

For details about our range of lessons at our central venue on Tuesday evenings please visit 

our website or contact us:  admin@learntorock.co.uk or call 01944 768724 
 

 

Singing:  Musical Theatre, Popular, Classical 

Piano 

Keyboard 

Flute 

Saxophone 

Clarinet 

Electric, Classical, Bass Guitar, Ukulele 

Drums    

Music Theory 

Band Classes          
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